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308733 
309170 
309170 
309170 
309349 
309452 
309480 
309529 
309530 
309530 
309530 
309583 
309583 
309589 
309589 
309589 
309590 
309598 
309768 
309768 
309768 
309768 
309843 
310039 
310039 
310039 
310039 
310060 
310288 
310288 
310426 
310432 
310451 
310451 
310451 
310456 
310457 
310463 
310523 
310586 
310586 
310600 
310602 
310613 
310642 
310642 
310642 
310642 
310642 
310642 
310643 
310657 
311009 
311017 
311154 
311154 
311154 
311183 
311188 
311189 
311192 
311262 
311295 
311298 
311309 
311310 
311318 
311319 
311320 
311333 
311336 
311339 
311339 
311340 

SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY 
ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC 
ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC 
ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC | 
OKLA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
HAJOCA CORPORATION 
TOTAL RADIO INC ~_. 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
MITCO INC 
MITCO INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
METROCALL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
BURKHART'’S OFFICE SUPPLY 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY 
MEDIA CONSULTANTS 
MEDIA CONSULTANTS 
HOLIDAY INN 
DUKE INTERNATIONAL 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
MEDIA CONSULTANTS 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
D & D SECURITY PRODUCTS 
D & D SECURITY PRODUCTS 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
PRACTICON INC 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
MARRIOTT TULSA 
PHARMPAK INC 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
SHIRLEYS EMPLOYMENT SERVI 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
U S FILTER CORPORATION 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
JOYCE, JOHN 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
WARE, JOYCE D 
SIMS, KATHY 
WHEELER, SHIRLEY 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
FAIR, AMY RENEE 
COPELAND, BRENDA 
COPELAND, BRENDA 
JONES, DANNIE MAE 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
MOTOR’ VEHICLES-MAINT 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS’ SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
RENTALS & LEASES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
UTILITY SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 

461.50 
66.20 

124.95 
780.60 

5.00 
590.63 
191.45 

140.00 
34.58 

351.90 
4.74 

100.00 
150.00 
466.75 
168.16 
226.83 
60.25 

476.26 
52.00 
44.00 
52.00 

72.00 
552.80 || 
179.29 
115.25 
38.50 

328.05 
359.60 

2,838.00 | 
2,838.00 
1,532.16 || 
361.00 
117.05 
574.32 
11.38 

347.00 
65.20 

843.89 
18.01 
27.54 
18.36 
23.24 

178.32 
2,813.00 
3,240.64 

65.50 
456.55 
312.50 

1,284.71 
30.70 
63.10 

3,067.50 
559.00 || 
809.60 
193.90 
180.75 
31.88 

119.28 
87.00 | 
75.00 
85.00 
62.22 
27.72. 
76.51 
26.60 
75.00 
73.80 

146.16 
7.20 

66.10 
131.04 
66.96 
79.20 

120.96 


