Tuesday, February 18, 2003 - Continued

308733	SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	461.50
309170 309170	ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	66.20 124.95
309170	ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	780.60
309349	OKLA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	5.00
309452	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	590.63
309480 309529	HAJOCA CORPORATION TOTAL RADIO INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES OTHER SERVICES	191.45 140.00
309530	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	34.58
309530	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	351.90
309530 309583	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM MITCO INC	OTHER SERVICES EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	4.74 100.00
309583	MITCO INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	150.00
309589	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	466.75
309589	KONE INC KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	168.16
309589 309590	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	226.83 60.25
309598	METROCALL	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	476.26
309768	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	52.00
309768 309768	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES	44.00 52.00
309768	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	72.00
309843	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	552.80
310039 310039	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	1 7 9.29 115.25
310039	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	38.50
310039	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	328.05
310060	B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	359.60 2,838.00
310288 310288	MEDIA CONSULTANTS MEDIA CONSULTANTS	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	2,838.00
310426	HOLIDAY INN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	1,532.16
310432	DUKE INTERNATIONAL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	361.00
310451 310451	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	117.05 574.32
310451	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	11.38
310456	MEDIA CONSULTANTS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	347.00
310457 310463	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY POSITIVE PROMOTIONS	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	65.20 843.89
310403	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	OTHER SERVICES	18.01
310586	D & D SECURITY PRODUCTS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	27.54
310586	D & D SECURITY PRODUCTS	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	18.36 23.24
310600 310602	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC PRACTICON INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	178.32
310613	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,813.00
310642	CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	3,240.64
310642 310642	CINGULAR WIRELESS CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	65.50 456.55
310642	CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	312.50
310642	CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1,284.71
310642 310643	CINGULAR WIRELESS CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	30.70 63.10
310643	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	3,067.50
311009	MARRIOTT TULSA	RENTALS & LEASES	559.00
311017	PHARMPAK INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR OFFICE SUPPLIES	809.60 193.90
311154 311154	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES	180.75
311154	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	31.88
311183	SHIRLEYS EMPLOYMENT SERVI	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	119.28
311188 311189	VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	87.00 75.00
311192	U S FILTER CORPORATION	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	85.00
311262	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	UTILITY SERVICES	62.22
311295 311298	JOYCE, JOHN AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	MILEAGE UTILITY SERVICES	27.72 76.51
311298	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	26.60
311310	VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	75.00
311318	WARE, JOYCE D	MILEAGE MILEAGE	73.80 146.16
311319 311320	SIMS, KATHY WHEELER, SHIRLEY	MILEAGE MILEAGE	7.20
311333	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	UTILITY SERVICES	66.10
311336	FAIR, AMY RENEE	MILEAGE	131.04
311339 311339	COPELAND, BRENDA COPELAND, BRENDA	MILEAGE TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	66.96 79.20
311339	JONES, DANNIE MAE	MILEAGE	120.96